## HASBROUCK HEIGHTS RECREATION DEPARTMENT

## **ROBERT BRADY**

DIRECTOR OF RECREATION

Email-hhrec@aol.com 201-288-4356 201-288-4143 (Fax)

## 2005 GIRLS SOFTBALL

Registration for the Girl's Recreation Softball League, which is open to all Hasbrouck Heights girls in the <u>3<sup>rd</sup> through 8<sup>th</sup> grades</u>, registration will be held on <u>Wednesday February 23<sup>rd</sup> from 7pm-</u><u>9pm at the recreation office located in the municipal building 320 Boulevard</u>.

om 7pm to

- Trophies for all participants
- Tryouts for a late spring early summer traveling team
- Open gym tryouts for 6<sup>th</sup>, 7<sup>th</sup>, and 8<sup>th</sup> graders to assist in fair drafting

The cost for this program is \$40 for the softball season.

Child's Name	Phone #	Grade
Address	Cell #	Age
Date of Birth	School	
T-Shirt Size	YMYLASAMALAXL circle one	

Would your parent/other relative like to coach\_\_\_\_\_

Would your parent/other relative like to umpire\_

I hereby give my daughter permission to play in the Recreation Girl's Softball League. I also understand that I must report any injuries from the program within five days by phone and by certified mail and I also understand that it is a limited policy with a deductible. I hereby certify and affirm that my daughter is a permanent resident of Hasbrouck Heights, lives in Hasbrouck Heights all year round, and is in the 3<sup>rd</sup> through 8<sup>th</sup> grades. I also certify and affirm that the above information is true and correct and I realize any falsification is punishable by law NJS 2c:28-3.

Make checks payable to <u>Hasbrouck Heights Recreation Department</u>

Parent's Signature:\_\_\_